
БОРГ

43 929,44

26 602,48

547,57

1 043,25

347,75

422,75

347,75

68,15

347,75

2 434,25

2 086,50

347,75

216,20

347,75

345,49

345,49

102,25

347,50

695,54

9 356,82

538,29

347,75

347,75

102,25

5 463,58

52,35

10 747,15

152,91

153,54

890,17

284,70

315,14

3 451,20

154,70

4 748,03

173,88

422,88

6 579,81

353,35

2 594,50

3 327,62

304,34

43 929,44

Відділення НПУ в Рівненській області

Діючі нотаріуси

Контрагенты

Заборгованість станом на 01.12.2019р.

КОТЮБІН Ігор Федорович

КРУЛІКОВСЬКА  Олександра Андріївна

КИСЕЛЮК Оксана Василівна

ГРУНТКІВСЬКА Ірина Анатоліївна

ДАЦЮК Світлана Георгіївна

Берник Ліна Миколаївна

ПІДДУБНА Лариса Петрівна

ПЛЕТНЬОВ  Володимир Олександрович

ОЛИНЕЦЬ Алла  Миколаївна

НАУМЕЦЬ Лідія Костянтинівна

КРУЛІКОВСЬКИЙ  Андрій Іванович

КУЧИК Сергій Леонідович

СТЕПУРА  Олександра Віцентіївна

СТРІЛЬЧУК Микола Миколайович

СТРОКАЛЬ Володимир Дмитрович

СТАФІЙЧУК Світлана Євгеніївна

СКОРОМНА Юлія Анатоліївна

САМСОНЮК  Олена Анатоліївна

САМСОНЮК Федір Павлович

ШМИГА  Маріанна Вікторівна

ДНК

ФІЛІПОВ  Микола Михайлович

ТОРКУНОВА  Тетяна  Анатоліївна

ТАБОРОВЕЦЬ Микола Іванович

ТИМОЩУК   Андрій Ярославович

Мельничук Наталія Василівна ДНК (ЛЕНИК) 

ПУХОВА Неоніла Юріївна ДНК

СЕРГАТЮК Ольга Василівна ДНК

КИЛЮШИК Алла Антонівна ДНК

ГАЙДУК Вікторія Олександрівна -ДНК

ГЕРМАН Віра Миколаївна ДНК

ГОРДІЙЧУК Вікторія Павлівна ДНК

Демчук Ірина Вячеславівна ДНК (МАТЧУК) 

САЛО Катерина Василівна припинила 16.05.20118р.

Разом розгорнуте

БАНАЦЬКА  Лідія Іванівна ПРИПИНИЛА 02.01.2019р.

БІЛЕЦЬ Вікторія Євгеніївна ПОМЕРЛА

МЕЛЕХ  Олена Петрівна

ХАЄЦЬКА Оксана Миколаївна ДНК

ХОМИЧ Ольга Степанівна ДНК

Припинили діяльність


